12. Kunstweglauf - Rednitzhembach
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Name, Vorname
Nanke, Simon
Kremling, Linus
Hora, Luis-Valentino
Maurer, Daniel
Bittner, Luis

Kahn, Marcel

Appeltauer, Luca

Wittmann, Timo
Huwe, Felix

Pausemer, Luca
Anastassatos, Luc
Richter, Tim
Besser, Jonas
Reiner, Alexander
Schmiedt, Konstantin
Flugel, Julius
Kutzen, Paul
Breininger, Nils
Franz, Maximilian
Schedel, Benedikt
Sorgalla, Christian
Mandel, Timon
Hunkel, Devid
Cok, Luka

Bauer, Jakob
Maksym, Yatsko
Severi, Zinedin

19.11.2016 00:25:34

JG

2007
2007
2005

Lauf 4: Schilerlauf -M- 1.500m

Verein

TSV Neunkirchen am Brand

TSV Wendelstein
TSG 08 Roth

TV 1848 Schwabach
TSG 08 Roth

LG Landkreis Roth/SV
Rednitzhembach

LG Landkreis Roth/SV
Rednitzhembach
Schule & Verein

TV Eckersmiihlen
Kinderlauftreff

Schule & Verein

TV 1848 Schwabach
TV 1848 Schwabach
TV 21 Blichenbach
Schule & Verein

TV 1848 Schwabach
Schule & Verein

TV 21 Blichenbach
Schule & Verein

TSG 08 Roth

Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Schule & Verein
Lebenshilfe WeiRenburg

Zeit

00:05:23
00:05:32
00:05:47
00:05:49
00:05:53
00:05:56

00:06:21

00:06:28
00:06:30

00:06:32
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:44
00:06:46
00:06:48
00:06:52
00:07:05
00:07:15
00:07:18
00:07:23
00:07:52
00:07:58
00:08:08
00:08:10
00:08:31
00:08:42
00:08:43

Platz
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M SC

M SD
M SD

M SD
M SD
M SC
M SD
M SD
M SD
M SD
M SD
M SD
M SD
M SC
M SD
M SD
M SD
M SD
M SC
M SD
M SC

TV 1848 Schwabach e. V.
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